

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3086 OF 2012

BALBIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report)

Date: 12/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shishpal,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Midha,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Gupta.Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. Roji Joseph,Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.
Pleading are complete.
Post for final disposal on some other day.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
| Court Master